AHWG Remote Mount
Hot Water
Generator Module
for TTP Series
Outdoor Split Unit
Installation, Operation &
Maintenance Instructions
97B0080N01
Rev.: 20 Oct., 2009B
Table of Contents
Model Nomenclature Example 3
Description and Installation Examples 4
Installation and Operating Instructions 5-8
Wiring and Electrical Data 9-10
Revision History 12
3
R e m o t e  H W G
R e v. :  2 0  O c t . ,  2 0 0 9
c l i m a t e m a s t e r. c o m
Model Nomenclature: for Remote
Hot Water Generator
AHWG 1
1    2    3    4 5
Accessory
AHWG = Accessory Remote
    Hot Water Generator
Size
A
6
Revision
A
7
S
8 9
Future
Voltage
S
1 = Standard
A = Current Revision
SS = Standard
A = 115/60/1
G = 208-230/60/1
R e m o t e  H W G
R e v. :  2 0  O c t . ,  2 0 0 9
4 Wa t e r- S o u rc e  H e a t i n g  a n d  C o o l i n g  S y s t e m s
Shut-off Valve #2
Cold Inlet
Hot Outlet
to home
Insulated water lines -
5/8” OD, 50 ft maximum one way
Powered
Water
Heater
Upper
element to
120 - 130°F
[49 - 54°C]
Lower
element to
100 - 110°F
[38 - 43°C]
Domestic
Cold Supply